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Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total |Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 01T a2 J39 Ja| J5] J6[ J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
1| DALEY Thomas GBR 307C| 3.4 96| 95| 96| 98] 9.0] 9.0 9.0] 91.80 1] 91.80 1
407C| 3.2| 8.5| 86| 96| 96| 8.5| 86| 8.5/ 81.60 =2| 173.40 1
5172B| 3.6| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 85| 7.5| 76| 76| 81.00 =6 | 254.40 1
626B| 3.5| 88| 8.5| 75| 96| 96| 8.0 8.5 87.50 2| 341.90 1
109C | 3.7| 98| 8.5| 96| 9.0| 5| 75| 8.5| 96.20 1| 438.10 1
207B| 3.6| 55| 65| 6.5| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 6:6| 70.20| =16| 508.30 1
2 | WILLARS VALDEZ MEX 407B| 3.5| 8.0] 85| 75| 8.0] 8.0] 85| #5| 84.00 3| 84.00 3] 7.80
Randal 207B| 3.6| 8.0| 85| 7.5| 65| 8.0| 76| 85| 84.60 1| 168.60 2| 4.80
626B| 3.5| 75| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 84.00 3| 252.60 2| 1.80
109C | 3.7| 55| 65| 68| 76| 6.5| 6.0| 6.0| 68.45 15| 321.05 2| 20.85
307C| 3.4| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 5| 96| 81.60 3| 402.65 2| 3545
5255B | 3.6| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 86| 7.5| 65| 81.00 =7 | 483.65 2| 24.65
3| TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 407Cc| 3.2] 86| 86| 8.0] 85| 98] 8.0] 8.0] 76.80 = 76.80 =6| 15.00
307C| 3.4| 65| 78| 76| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 71.40 =9| 148.20 6| 25.20
626C| 3.3| 75| 86| 8.0| 85| 76| 8.0| 8.0] 79.20 8| 227.40 4| 27.00
207B| 3.6| 75| 86| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 81.00 8| 308.40 3| 33.50
5255B | 3.6| 6:8| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 65| 64.80 22| 373.20 6| 64.90
109C| 3.7| 85| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.0] 75| 92.50 1| 465.70 3| 42.60
4 | FIGUEREDO PEREIRA |BRA 407Cc| 3.2] 86| 86| 86] 8.0] 8.0] 8.0] 5] 76.80 = 76.80 =6| 15.00
Kawan 207C| 3.3| 76| 70| 78| 7.0| 7.0| 86| 7.0| 69.30| =12| 146.10 7| 27.30
626C | 3.3| 70| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 5| 7.5| 70.95| =14| 217.05 6| 37.35
109C | 3.7| 88| 85| 85| 8:6| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0/ 88.80 1| 305.85 4| 36.05
307C| 3.4| 75| 86| 76| 86| 7.5| 7.5 8.0| 78.20 =5| 384.05 3| 54.05
5253B| 3.2| 86| 75| 85| 76| 7.5] 7.5| 7.5] 72.00 11| 456.05 4| 5225
5| QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael| PUR 5253B | 3.2] 70| 86| 7.5] 8.0] 85| 8.0] 76| 75.20 11| 75.20 11| 16.60
6243D | 3.2| 66| 76| 65| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20| =16| 142.40 9| 31.00
407C| 3.2| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 65| 76| 73.60 12| 216.00 =7| 38.40
109C | 3.7| 70| 86| 76| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 83.25 5| 299.25 6| 42.65
207C| 3.3| 86| 86| 7.5| 8.0| 78| 76| 7.0| 74.25 10| 373.50 5| 64.60
307C| 3.4| 8.0| 85| 85| 75/ 8.0| 5| 8.0 81.60 =5| 455.10 5| 53.20
6 | EIKERMANN GER 407Cc| 3.2] 65| 65| 7.0] 7.0] 5| 5| 7.5] 68.80 19| 68.80 19| 23.00
GREGORCHUK Jaden 107B| 3.0| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 85| 78| 8.0| 69.00 14| 137.80 16| 35.60
Shiloh 207C| 3.3| #5| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 65| 7.5| 88| 74.25 11| 212.05 9| 4235
307C| 3.4| 85| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 98| 8.5 86.70 3| 298.75 7| 43.15
626C| 3.3| #5| 75| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 96| 8.0| 77.55 7| 376.30 4| 61.80
5255B| 3.6| 65| 56| 6.0 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 64.80 26| 441.10 6| 67.20
7 | DIXON Matthew GBR 626C| 3.3| 76| 75| 7.5| 86| 88| 7.5] 8.0] 75.90 10| 75.90 10| 15.90
407C| 3.2| 78| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 75| 7.0| 64.00 21| 139.90 12| 33.50
207B| 3.6| 7.5| 76| 76| 86| 7.0| 86| 8.0 81.00 =6| 220.90 5| 33.50
307C| 3.4| 86| 8:6| 86| 75| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 81.60 =6| 302.50 5| 39.40
109C | 3.7| 45| 45| 55| 5.0| 68| 5.5| 4.5| 55.50 34| 358.00 8| 80.10
5253B| 3.2| 70| 75| 75| 65| 7.5] 7.0| 7.5| 70.40| =13| 428.40 7| 79.90
8| SOUZA FILHO lsaac BRA 407C| 3.2] 65| 76| 65| 76| 7.0] 6.5| 6.5] 64.00] =27| 64.00] =27] 27.80
207C| 3.3| 65| 5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 74.25 6| 138.25 14| 35.15
6245D | 3.6 | 55| 6.0| 6.0| 75| 65| 6.5| 55| 66.60| =18| 204.85 11| 49.55
307C| 3.4| 76| 75| 65| 68| 7.0| 6.5 7.0| 69.70 14| 274.55 12| 67.35
109C | 3.7| 68| 65| 65| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 6.0| 66.60 20| 341.15 13| 96.95
5255B | 3.6| 88| 75| 8.0] 76| 8.0| 8.0] 85| 86.40 3| 427.55 8| 80.75
9 [ WIENS Rylan CAN 5253B | 3.2| 65| 75| 65| 6.5 5| 6.5| 6.5] 62.40 34| 62.40 34| 29.40
109C | 3.7| 78| 75| 65| 7.0| 88| 7.0| 7.5| 79.55 4| 141.95 10| 3145
6243D | 3.2| 96| 98| 8.5| 75| 86| 8.5| 8.0| *60.80| =25| 202.75 12| 51.65
207C| 3.3| 8.5| 90| 8:6| 86| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 84.15 4| 286.90 9| 55.00
407C| 3.2| 55| 55| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 68| 5.5/ 52.80| =36| 339.70 14| 98.40
307C| 3.4| 85| 85| 86| 86| 8.5/ 8.5/ 8.0] 85.00 4| 424.70 9| 83.60
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Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 1T a2 J39 J4[ J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
10 | COOPER Zachary USA 6245D | 3.6 | 5| #5| 70| 6| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 79.20 5 79.20 5| 12.60
207C| 3.3| #0| #6| 6| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 69.30| =12| 148.50 5] 24.90
107B| 3.0| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 88| #6| 7.5| 65| 67.50 17| 216.00 = 38.40
407C| 3.2| 65| #0| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 67.20 =17 | 283.20 10| 58.70
307C| 3.4 | 86| 86| 7.5| #6| #6| 8.0| 7.5| 78.20 = 361.40 7| 76.70
5253B| 3.2| 65| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.5| 55| 59.20| =31| 420.60 10| 87.70
11 | KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B| 3.0| #8| 5| #5| 7.5| 76| 7.0| 7.5| 66.00 =24 66.00 =24 | 25.80
407C| 3.2| 5| #5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 72.00 8| 138.00 15| 35.40
307C| 3.4| 55| 56| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 45| 56.10 33| 194.10 17| 60.30
207B| 3.6 | #8| 76| 7.0| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 79.20 9| 273.30 13| 68.60
626B| 3.5| =8| 76| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 73.50 11| 346.80 11 91.30
5255B | 3.6 | 65| 55| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 70.20 =16 | 417.00 11| 91.30
12 | ZSOMBOR-MURRAY CAN 407C| 3.2| 5| 85| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 76.80 = 76.80 = 15.00
Nathan 109C | 3.7| 65| #6| #6| 66| 6.5| 7.0| 6.5| 74.00 7| 150.80 4| 22.60
207C| 3.3| 45| 45| 4.5| 50| 46| 46| 55| 4455| =38| 195.35 15| 59.05
6243D | 3.2| 65| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| 67.20 =17 | 262.55 15| 79.35
307C| 34| +5| 85| #5| 75| 75| 7.5| 86| 76.50 8| 339.05 15| 99.05
5253B| 3.2| #5| 86| 86| 8.0] 8.0/ 8.0| 85| 76.80 = 415.85 12| 92.45
13 | ROSSET Matthieu FRA 407C| 3.2| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 9:6| 8.5| 8:6| 8:6| 81.60 4 81.60 41 10.20
307C| 34| 6| 8| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 7.0 71.40 =9 | 153.00 3| 20.40
207C| 3.3| 80| 85| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.0 82.50 4| 235.50 3| 18.90
626C | 3.3| 50| 66| 5.5| 60| 45| 6.0| 5.0| 54.45 33| 289.95 8| 51.95
107B| 3.0| 65| 6:6| 65| #~8| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 58.50 30| 348.45 10| 89.65
5253B| 3.2| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 75| 6.5| 65.60| =23| 414.05 13| 94.25
14 | VILLA CASTANEDA COL 407B| 3.5| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 86| 7.0| 65| 73.50 =12 73.50 =12 | 18.30
Sebastian 5253B| 3.2| #0| #6| 7.0| 65| 86| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20| =16| 140.70 11| 32.70
626B| 3.5| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 6:8| 56| 56| 5.5| 57.75| =30| 198.45 14| 55.95
307C| 3.4| #5| 85| 8.0 8.0| 5| 8.0 85| 81.60 = 280.05 11| 61.85
109C | 3.7| 66| 65| 55| 6.0 6.5| #8| 6.5| 70.30 14| 350.35 9| 87.75
207B| 3.6 | 45| 35| 4.5| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 6:8| 55.80 36| 406.15 14 | 102.15
15 | TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C| 3.2| 96| 96| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 86.40 2 86.40 2 5.40
207B| 3.6| 35| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 4.0| 45| 36| 39.60 39| 126.00 23| 47.40
107B| 3.0| 65| 65| 66| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.0/ 57.00 32| 183.00 23| 71.40
6243D | 3.2| 0| 65| 6.5| 86| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 62.40 27| 245.40 24| 96.50
307C| 34| 65| 8| #5| 7.0| 68| 6.5| 6.5/ 68.00 16| 313.40 =191 124.70
5255B | 3.6| 85| 86| 85| 8.5 85| 86| 8.5| 91.80 2| 405.20 15| 103.10
16 | BARTHEL Timo GER 6243D | 3.2| 45| 55| 4.5| 46| 35| 4.0| 45| 41.60 46 41.60 46| 50.20
407C| 3.2| 88| 85| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 8:6| 81.60 =2| 123.20 25| 50.20
107B| 3.0| =8| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 5| 63.00| =21| 186.20 20| 68.20
207B| 3.6 | 58| 55| 55| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 59.40 29| 245.60 23| 96.30
307C| 3.4 86| 8.5| 86| 96| 96| 8.5| 85| 86.70 2| 332.30 16| 105.80
5253B| 3.2| #5| #8| #68| 7.0| #5| 7.5| 7.5] 70.40| =13| 402.70 16 | 105.60
17 | ARIZA Oscar VEN 107B| 3.0| #6| 6| #6| 76| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| 63.00 =30 63.00 =30| 28.80
207C | 3.3| 45| 40| 46| 45| 4.0| 4.5| 4.0| 41.25| =37| 104.25 39| 69.15
407C| 3.2| 85| 85| 8.5| 86| 85| 8.5| 96| 81.60 5| 185.85 22| 68.55
307C| 3.4 | 56| 45| 45| 45| 56| 4.5| 4.5| 4590 38| 231.75 31| 110.15
6245D | 3.6 | 5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| #6| 81.00 4| 312.75 22| 125.35
5253B| 3.2| 86| 85| 86| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 8.5| 81.60 = 394.35 17 | 113.95
18 | NISHIDA Reo JPN 407C| 3.2| +6| #5| 85| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 =14 72.00 =14| 19.80
307C| 3.4| 35| 3.5| 45| 36| 4.0| 45| 3.5| 37.40 42| 109.40 33| 64.00
207B| 3.6| 65| 6.5| 55| 6.0| #06| 56| 6.0 66.60| =18 176.00 28| 78.40
5255B | 3.6 | 6:6| 55| 56| 6.0| 65| 6.0 5.5| 63.00 =23 | 239.00 28| 102.90
107B| 3.0| 88| 8.0 85| 8.0| 8.0 85| 5| 72.00| =12| 311.00 241 127.10
6245D| 3.6 | 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 86| #O6| 81.00 = 392.00 18| 116.30
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Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 1T a2 J39 J4[ J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
19 | SOLARTE Alejandro COL 407C| 3.2| 5| 65| #6| 6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20 =20 67.20 =20 | 24.60
109C | 3.7| 26| 6| 2.0| 2.0| 2.0| 25| 3:6| 22.20 46 89.40 45| 84.00
207B| 3.6| 88| 86| 5| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| 5| 86.40 1] 175.80 29| 78.60
307C| 34| 86| 75| 7.5| #6| 88| 8.0| 76| 78.20 10| 254.00 18| 87.90
626C | 3.3| 65| 65| 5:6| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 6.5| 59.40 26| 313.40 =191 124.70
5154B | 3.3| #6| 65| #6| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0] 69.30 18| 382.70 19 | 125.60
20 | SERBIN Oleh UKR 407C| 3.2| 86| 80| 85| 8:6| 8.0 8.0] 8.0| 76.80 = 76.80 =6| 15.00
207C| 3.3| 55| 6.0| 5| 5.5| 58| 6| 6.5| 59.40 25| 136.20 17| 37.20
307C| 3.4| 45| 45| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 46| 56| 45.90 36| 182.10 24| 72.30
107B| 3.0| 86| 86| 86| 8.0| 8.0 5| 8.0 72.00 =11| 254.10 17| 87.80
6243D| 3.2| 65| 6.0| 6.0 65| 45| 55| 6.0| 57.60| =31| 311.70 23| 126.40
5253B| 3.2| #6| #5| 5| 76| 7.5| 7.0| 7.0| 68.80 19| 380.50 20| 127.80
21 | BELEVTSEV Aleksandr | RUS 407C| 3.2| 5| 65| 65| 5| 7.0| 6.5| 6.5| 64.00 =27 64.00 =27 | 27.80
207C| 3.3| 85| 88| 8.0| #5| 8.0| #5| 8.0 79.20 5] 143.20 8| 30.20
307C| 3.4 | 55| 68| 6.0| 65| 58| 6.0] 5.5| 59.50 27| 202.70 13| 51.70
626B| 3.5| 68| 75| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0/ 63.00 =23 | 265.70 14| 76.20
5255B | 3.6 | #0| 65| 78| 65| 7.0/ 7.0| 7.0| 75.60 9| 341.30 12| 96.80
109C | 3.7| 25| 36| 46| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5] 38.85 42| 380.15 21| 128.15
22 | LARSEN Andreas ITA 407C| 3.2| 5.5| 66| 58| 56| 65| 5.5| 5.5| 52.80 =40 52.80 =40 | 39.00
Sargent 307C| 3.4| 45| 45| 5.5| 6.0 75| 6.0| 65| 59.50 24| 112.30 31| 61.10
207C| 3.3| 65| 66| 66| 70| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0 59.40| =28| 171.70 33| 82.70
626C | 3.3| 70| #5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 67.65 16| 239.35 27| 102.55
5154B | 3.3| #6| #6| #6| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 69.30 15| 308.65 25| 129.45
109C | 3.7| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 76| 66| 6.0| 55| 70.30 15| 378.95 22| 129.35
23 | RUVALCABA Jonathan | DOM 407C| 3.2| +6| #0| #6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 67.20 =20 67.20 =20 | 24.60
5154B| 3.3| 6.5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 68| 6:6| 67.65 15| 134.85 18| 38.55
109C | 3.7| 65| 65| 65| 6.5 6.5| 6.5| 6:68| 72.15 13| 207.00 10| 47.40
6245D | 3.6 | 45| 46| 4.5| 45| 4.5| 56| 55| 48.60 35| 255.60 16| 86.30
307C| 3.4| 65| 65| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6| 6.5| 66.30 21| 321.90 171 116.20
207B| 3.6 | 45| 3:6| 4.5| 56| 4.5 5.0/ 55| 50.40 40| 372.30 23| 136.00
24 | CHAN Jonathan SGP 107B| 3.0| #5| 5| 7.5| 86| 85| 7.5| 8.0 69.00 =17 69.00 =17 | 22.80
407C| 3.2| 55| 6.5| 0| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 76| 59.20| =26| 128.20 20| 45.20
6243D | 3.2| 8| 55| 6.0 #6| 55| 6.5/ 6.5| 60.80| =25| 189.00 19| 65.40
305C| 2.8| #6| 86| 76| 7.5| 8.0| 7.5| 85| 64.40 22| 253.40 19| 88.50
207C| 3.3| 50| 56| 5.0| 5.5| 66| 66| 5.5| 52.80| =36| 306.20 27| 131.90
5253B| 3.2| #0| 7.0| 65| 65| 6.5| 7.0| 86| 6560| =23| 371.80 24| 136.50
25 | BAYANDURYAN Vartan | ARM 407C| 3.2| 45| 4.5| 56| 35| 5.0| 55| 4.5| 44.80 45 44.80 45| 47.00
107B| 3.0| 6.0| 65| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 5.5| 52.50 30 97.30 42| 76.10
207B| 3.6 | #8| #06| 7.0| 88| 7.0| #5| 7.5| 77.40 10| 174.70 30| 79.70
307C| 34| #6| 78| 65| 7.0| 68| 7.0| 7.0 71.40 13| 246.10 22| 95.80
6245D | 3.6 | 68| 5:6| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 56| 5.0/ 57.60| =31| 303.70 29| 134.40
5255B | 3.6 | 6-5| 66| 68| 6.0| 76| 6.5| 6.0| 66.60 22| 370.30 25| 138.00
26 | POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6243D | 3.2| 06| 7.0| 65| 5| 66| 7.0| 7.0 67.20 =20 67.20 =20 | 24.60
307C| 3.4| 45| 45| 4.5| 46| 55| 46| 4.5| 4590 35( 113.10 30| 60.30
207B| 3.6| 68| 65| 6.5| 8| 6.5| 66| 6.0| 68.40 16| 181.50 25| 72.90
107B| 3.0| #6| 6| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 6:6| 63.00 =23 | 244.50 25| 97.40
407C| 3.2| 65| 65| 65| 6| 6.5 6.5| 6.5| 62.40| =24| 306.90 26| 131.20
5253B| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 5:5| 70| #0B| 6.5| 6.5| 62.40| =29| 369.30 26 | 139.00
27 | Y1 Jaegyeong KOR 107B| 3.0| 88| 85| 86| 8.0| 85| 8.0] 8.5| 73.50 =12 73.50 =12 | 18.30
407C| 3.2| 46| 40| 46| 4.0| 45| 4.0| 4.0| 3840 =40| 111.90 32| 61.50
305B| 3.0| 96| 8.5| 86| 88| 96| 9.0| 8.5| 78.00 9| 189.90 18| 64.50
207C| 3.3| 66| 68| 55| 50| 5.5/ 6.0| 6.0 57.75 31| 247.65 21| 94.25
6243D| 3.2| 65| 6:6| 6.0 #6| 6.0| 56| 6.0/ 57.60| =31| 305.25 28| 132.85
5253B| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 78| 55| 62.40| =29| 367.65 27 | 140.65
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28 | PARADZIK Vinko SWE 407C| 3.2| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.5| 66| 6:68| 5.5| 52.80 =40 52.80 =40 | 39.00
6245D| 3.6| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 65| 58| 6.0| 65| 64.80 20| 117.60 28| 55.80
107B| 3.0| 58| 55| 56| 5.0| 45| 5.0 5.0/ 45.00 37| 162.60 38| 91.80
207B| 3.6 | 45| 55| 5.5| 68| 5.5| 56| 5.0/ 57.60 32| 220.20 =34 | 121.70
307C| 3.4| 55| 66| 76| 65| 6.5| 6.0 6.0 62.90 23| 283.10 31| 155.00
5337D| 3.4 | #8| 5| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 71.40 12| 354.50 28 | 153.80
29 | BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 407C| 3.2| 7.5| 80| 6| 86| 70| 7.0| 7.5| 70.40 16 70.40 16| 21.40
107B| 3.0| #6| 66| 6.5| 8| 66| 6.0 7.0| 58.50 28| 128.90 19| 44.50
6243D| 3.2| 65| 6.5| #6| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 66| 65.60 20| 194.50 16| 59.90
207C| 3.3| 35| 3:6| 4.0| 45| 45| 4.0| 3.5| 37.95 41| 232.45 29| 109.45
5253B| 3.2| 65| 66| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 67.20| =17| 299.65 30| 138.45
305C| 2.8| 66| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 6.5] 66| 54.60 38| 354.25 29 | 154.05
30 | RAMOS RODRIGUEZ cuB 107B| 3.0| 6:5| 65| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6.0/ 57.00 38 57.00 38| 34.80
Carlos Daniel 207C| 3.3| 40| 36| 3:6| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 3.5| 34.65 43 91.65 44| 81.75
407C | 3.2| 85| 96| 98| 85| 9.0/ 9.0 8.5| 84.80 2| 176.45 27| 77.95
6243D | 3.2| +0| #6| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 72.00 =11| 248.45 20| 93.45
5253B| 3.2| #0| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 86| 7.0| 67.20| =17| 315.65 18] 122.45
305C | 2.8| 35| 3.5| 3:6| 46| 45| 4.0] 4.0 32.20 44| 347.85 30| 160.45
31 [ VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 6243D | 3.2| 0| 65| 70| 6.5| 6.5| 68| 7.0/ 64.00 =27 64.00 =27 | 27.80
407C| 3.2| 68| 6.5| 6.5| 6:6| 6.5| 8| 6| 62.40 22| 126.40 22| 47.00
207C| 3.3| 40| 45| 4.0| 55| 35| 4.0| 4.5| 41.25 43| 167.65 36| 86.75
107B| 3.0| #5| 65| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5| 64.50 21| 232.15 30| 109.75
305B| 3.0| 68| 66| 55| 58| 5.5| 45| 5.0/ 48.00 41| 280.15 33| 157.95
5253B| 3.2| #5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 66| 67.20| =20| 347.35 31| 160.95
32 | MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 107B| 3.0| 68| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 55| 65| 54.00 39 54.00 39| 37.80
205B| 29| #6| 86| 75| 7.5| 7.5| #0| 88| 65.25 19| 119.25 26| 54.15
624B | 2.8| 65| 66| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 8| 54.60 34| 173.85 31| 80.55
305C| 2.8| 86| 85| 86| #5| 8.0| 8.0 8.0 67.20 =17 | 241.05 26| 100.85
5253B| 3.2| #0| #6| 7.5| 7.0| 86| 86| 8.0 72.00| =12| 313.05 21| 125.05
407C | 3.2| 3:6| 25| 36| 3.0 3.0| 3.0] 25| 28.80 45| 341.85 32| 166.45
33 | VAZQUEZ BAS Emanuel PUR 107B| 3.0| 88| 5| #6| 7.5| 86| 7.5| 8.0 69.00 =17 69.00 =17 | 22.80
305C| 2.8| #B| 65| 65| 66| 6.5| 6.5 6.5| 54.60 29| 123.60 24| 49.80
6243D| 3.2| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 6.5| 55| #6| 62.40| =23| 186.00 21| 68.40
207C | 3.3| 40| 46| 4.0| 3:6| 4.0| 35| 4.0/ 39.60 40| 225.60 32| 116.30
407C| 3.2| 58| 45| 55| 5.0| 5.5| 6:68| 5.0| 49.60 40| 275.20 35| 162.90
5253B| 3.2| #6| 65| 65| 6.5 7.0| 6.5| 5| 64.00 27 | 339.20 33| 169.10
34 | JABILLIN Jellson MAS 5253B| 3.2| #6| 70| 7.5| 86| 96| 7.0| 8.0| 72.00 =14 72.00 =14| 19.80
407C| 3.2| #6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #5| 66| 7.0| 67.20| =16 139.20 13| 34.20
305C| 2.8| 55| 5.0| 3:5| 55| 5.5| 4.5| 46| 42.00 40| 181.20 26| 73.20
207C| 3.3| 3.0| 3.5| 46| 45| 3.5| 25| 25| 33.00 42| 214.20 38| 127.70
6243D| 3.2| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| #5| #5| 67.20| =17| 281.40 32| 156.70
107B| 3.0| 6.0| 65| 46| 65| 6.5| 55| 6.0] 55.50 37| 336.90 34| 171.40
35 | TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 107B| 3.0| #8| 5| 7.0| 5| 7.5| 66| 7.5| 66.00 =24 66.00 =24 | 25.80
205B| 29| #8| 7.0| #5| 65| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 60.90 23| 126.90 21| 46.50
6142D | 3.1 | 45| 56| 4.5| 45| 35| 4.5| 3-5| 41.85 41| 168.75 35| 85.65
305C| 2.8| 65| 66| 65| 66| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5| 53.20 34| 221.95 33| 119.95
407C | 3.2| 45| 40| 45| 46| 4.5| 45| 4.5| 43.20 43| 265.15 38| 172.95
5253B| 3.2| 70| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 66| 67.20| =20| 332.35 35| 175.95
36 | BROWN Nathan NZL 107B| 3.0| #5| #6| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 63.00 =30 63.00 =30| 28.80
407C| 3.2| 46| 40| 46| 46| 4.0| 4.0| 4.0 38.40| =40 101.40 40| 72.00
626C| 3.3| #5| 5| 7.0| 7.5/ 7.0| 65| 65| 70.95| =14| 172.35 32| 82.05
5154B | 3.3| 55| 5.0| 45| 55| 5.0| 46| 4.5| 47.85 36| 220.20 =34 | 121.70
207C| 3.3| 50| 56| 5.0| 55| 55| 5.5| 5.0/ 51.15 39| 271.35 36| 166.75
307C| 3.4| 56| 5.5| 56| 5.0/ 68| 66| 5.0 52.70 39| 324.05 36| 184.25
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Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Overall | Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP 1T a2 J39 J4[ J5] J6] J7| Points | Rank | Points| Rank |Behind
37 | LOTFI Dariush AUT 6243D | 3.2| 5.5| 66| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 68| 45| 49.60 43 49.60 43| 42.20
107B| 3.0| 66| 66| 6.0| 5:6| 56| 6.0| 5.0/ 51.00| =31| 100.60 41| 72.80
207C| 3.3| 66| 55| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 5.5| 57.75| =30| 158.35 39| 96.05
407C | 3.2| 45| 45| 4.5| 56| 50| 5.0| 4.5| 44.80 39| 203.15 42 | 138.75
5253B| 3.2| 60| 66| 76| 6.0| 6.5| 76| 7.0| 62.40| =24| 265.55 37| 172.55
307C| 3.4| 55| 68| 5.5| 66| 56| 56| 5.5/ 56.10 34| 321.65 37| 186.65
38 | GONZALEZ REYES VEN 407C| 3.2| 6| 6.5| 6| 7.0| 66| 68| 7.0| 65.60 26 65.60 26| 26.20
Jesus 307C| 3.4 | 36| 25| 25| 36| 3.0| 2.5] 3.0 28.90 44 94.50 43| 78.90
107B| 3.0| 68| 6.0| 55| 65| 55| 6.0| 5.5| 52.50 35| 147.00 441 107.40
207C| 3.3| 66| 6:6| 76| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.0 62.70 26| 209.70 41 132.20
626C| 3.3| 60| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 65| 5:6| 50| 54.45 35| 264.15 39| 173.95
5253B| 3.2| 56| 5.0| 45| 45| 5.0/ 5.0| 55| 48.00 41| 312.15 38| 196.15
39 | PEREZ ORTEGA Hector| ESP 305C| 2.8| 85| 5| 76| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5/ 63.00 =30 63.00 =30| 28.80
626C | 3.3| 45| 50| 46| 4.5| 45| 55| 5.0 46.20 34| 109.20 34| 64.20
207C| 3.3| 55| 45| 45| 4.5| 66| 4.5| 4.5| 4455| =38| 153.75 40| 100.65
107B| 3.0| 6.5| 66| 6.5| #6| 76| 66| 6.5| 58.50 30| 212.25 39| 129.65
407C| 3.2| 45| 40| 46| 4.0| 4.5| 56| 4.5| 41.60 44| 253.85 40| 184.25
5237D| 3.3| 68| 45| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 55| 5.5| 57.75 33| 311.60 39| 196.70
40 [ HARUTYUNYAN ARM 407C| 3.2| 66| 55| 6.0| 5:6| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 57.60 37 57.60 37| 34.20
Viadimir 107B| 3.0| 65| 55| 55| 5.5| 66| 55| 6.0 51.00| =31| 108.60 35| 64.80
207B| 3.6 | 48| 35| 35| 46| 4.0| 3.5/ 4.0| 41.40 42| 150.00 431 104.40
6245D | 3.6| 66| 65| 6.5| 6:6| 76| 6.0| 6.0 66.60 20| 216.60 37| 125.30
307C| 3.4 25| 3.0 26| 3.0| 35| 46| 26| 28.90 45| 245.50 411 192.60
5255B | 3.6 | 6-5| 55| 68| 6.0 6.0 55| 5.5| 63.00 28| 308.50 40| 199.80
41 | PARDESHI Siddharth IND 107B| 3.0| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| #5| 7.0| 63.00 =30 63.00 =30| 28.80
Bajrang 407C| 3.2| 55| 46| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 55| 4.5| 44.80 36| 107.80 38| 65.60
5253B| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| #B| 6.5| 66| 62.40| =23| 170.20 34| 84.20
305B| 3.0| 56| 55| 5.0| 45| 5.0| 66| 5.5| 46.50 37| 216.70 36| 125.20
6243D| 3.2| 65| 56| 6.0 55| 65| 6.0 6.5| 59.20| =27| 275.90 34| 162.20
207B| 3.6| 2.5| 3:6| 26| +5| 3:6| 2.5| 2.5| 27.00 46| 302.90 41| 205.40
42 | EZZAT Youssef EGY 107B| 3.0| 6:5| 6:6| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 6:8| 58.50 =35 58.50 =35| 33.30
5253B| 3.2| 45| 55| 55| 45| 5.5| 5.0| 5.0| 49.60 33| 108.10 37| 65.30
207C| 3.3| 55| 6.0| 55| 65| 6.0| 65| 6.0 59.40| =28| 167.50 37| 86.90
307C| 3.4| 25| 36| 26| 36| 2.5| 2.5| 2.5| 25.50 43| 193.00 43| 148.90
6142D | 3.1| 55| 46| 56| 45| 4.5| 5.0| 5.0 44.95 42| 237.95 42| 200.15
407C| 3.2| 6:5| 65| 68| 6.0] 6.5| 55| 6.0] 59.20 =31| 297.15 42| 211.15
43 | JAYA SURYA Hanis MAS 107B| 3.0| 45| 5.0| 55| 45| 4.5| 55| 5.5| 45.00 44 45.00 44| 46.80
407C| 3.2| +8| #0| 5| 5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0| 70.40 11| 115.40 29| 58.00
305C| 2.8| 46| 4.0| 3:5| 45| 4.0| 45| 45| 35.00 44| 150.40 42| 104.00
207C | 3.3| 26| 26| 3:6| 36| 2.0| 2.5| 3.0 24.75 44 | 175.15 44 | 166.75
6241B| 2.7 | #6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 66| 6:8| 76| 52.65 38| 227.80 431 210.30
5253B| 3.2| 65| 46| 55| 66| 6.0/ 5.5| 6.0] 56.00 35| 283.80 43 | 224.50
44 | CAMACHO del HOYO ESP 407C| 3.2| 55| 50| 68| 56| 5.5| 5.5| 5.5| 52.80 =40 52.80 =40 | 39.00
Carlos 305B| 3.0| 3:6| 3:6| 3.0| 35| 3.0 35| 3.5| 28.50 45 81.30 46| 92.10
107B| 3.0| =8| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 63.00 =21 144.30 451 110.10
207B| 3.6 | +6| +6| 5| 1.5| 1.0 1.5] 26| 14.40 46| 158.70 45| 183.20
6243D | 3.2| 68| 6:6| 65| 65| 6.0| 6.5| 6.0| 59.20| =27 217.90 45| 220.20
5253B| 3.2| #0| #8| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 65.60| =23| 283.50 44 | 224.80
45 | NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 407C| 3.2| +6| #0| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 67.20 =20 67.20 =20 | 24.60
207C | 3.3| 45| 45| 46| 35| 4.0| 4.0| 4.5| 41.25| =37| 108.45 36| 64.95
307C| 3.4 | 45| 2.0| 45| 25| 2.0| 25| 1.5 18.70 46| 127.15 46 | 127.25
109C | 3.7| 45| 1.5| 26| 26| 2.0| 1.5| 46| 18.50 45| 145.65 46 | 196.25
6243D| 3.2| 65| 65| 6.0 6.5| 55| 6.0 56| 59.20| =27| 204.85 46| 233.25
5253B| 3.2| 86| 85| 8.0| #6| #5| 8.0| 8.0] 76.80 = 281.65 45| 226.65
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
DIVM10M---=--=-mmeeem- PRELO00100--_73E 1 Report Created by OMEGA 3 MAY 16:11 Page 5/6

() OMEGA



Fina

WATER IS OUR WORLD

Event 6
3 MAY 2021 - 12:30

22nd FINA Diving World Cup 2021

Tokyo Aquatics Centre
May1-6

Men's 10m Platform
Haut-vol 10 m - hommes

W/

TOKYO

Fina

DIVING
WORLD CUP

Preliminary
Eliminatoires

Detailed Results

Dive Judge's Score Dive| Dive| Total |Overall| Points
Rank | Name NAT No.| PP J1] J2] 43| Ja] J5] J6] J7] Points | Rank | Points | Rank |Behind
46 | VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 107B| 3.0| 6.5| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 5| 6:0| 6:06| 58.50| =35| 58.50 =35| 33.30
407C| 3.2| 65| 76| 6.5| 55| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 59.20| =26 117.70 27| 55.70
207C| 3.3| 46| 25| 3:6| 3.0| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 33.00 45| 150.70 411 103.70
5152B| 2.9| #0| 60| 65| #6| 7.0| 6.5| 7.0| 59.45 28| 210.15 40| 131.75
626C| 3.3| 45| 26| 1.5| 6| 2.0| 1.5| 25| 16.50 46 | 226.65 441 211.45
305C | 2.8| 40| 40| 45| 40| 56| 45| 45| 36.40 43| 263.05 46 | 245.25
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number
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